
Barcode

MB005718

MB005002

MB006193

MB006239

MB005249

MB006183

MB005243

MB005337

MB003064

MB003065

MB003897

MB006173

MB002877

MB005038

MB003903

MB002718

MB005262

MB006192

MB001580

MB001581

MB000710

MB006190

MB006075

MB001243

MB004096

MB002811

MB001120

MB001121

MB001291

MB003974

MB001126

MB001127

MB002375

MB002376

MB000711

MB005802

MB003015

MB002936

MB001211

Library and Information Service  Mandalay

Captain Hawk and the Stone of Destiny

Calamity Jane

Cameras

Boyzone caught on camera

Button jewellery.

A boy like that

 

Bodyparts

 

Bluff your way in Golf

Bluff Your way in Rugby

Biker

 

Big Book of Papercraft

The biggest book of puzzles in the world

Beginner's book for the flute part one

Behind facades

 

Badminton steps to success

Backstreet Boys caught on camera (top of the pops)

 

Around the corner crochet borders : 150 colorful, creative crocheted 

edgings with charts & instructions for turning the corner perfectly every time

 

An Architectural history London

Arf and the metal detector

The alpha-zebra puzzle book

Annapurna

Alan Shearer

All you knit is love

Adventures of Jo, Zette and Jocko :Mr Pump's legacy  The Stratosphere 

H22 part One

 

25 bags to knit : beautiful bags in stylish colours. 

25 more bags to knit : beautiful bags in stylish colours. 

200 crochet blocks for blankets, throws and afghans. 

24 key scales and arpeggios for violin book 1

101 Cello tips

150 Best Eco house ideas

100 fantastic things to make, do & play : simple, fun projects that use easy 

everyday materials : cooking, growing, science, music, painting, crafts and 

party games!

1000 Garden Ideas

Title

Art Collection 
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MB001212

MB005725

MG004540

MB003858

MG004538

MB006359

MB001136

MB001137

MB003880

MB002066

MB006155

MB006319

MB005339

MB005799

MB005724

MB005719

MB005250

MB005226

MB003443

MB003444

MB000696

MB000697

MB000698

MB003016

MB001258

MB001259

MB001260

MG004527

MB005717

MB005485

MG003296

MB006188

MB006174

MG002079

MG002060

MG002087

MG003292

MG004121

MG002929

MB003230

MG002071

MB002796

MG004539

MB005265

MB006169

MB005252

MB005707

MB006184

MB006027

Freestyle skateboarding tricks

Get started with origami

Folk socks : the history & techniques of handknitted footwear

Frankenstein : the graphic novel.  (Mary Shelley)

Fizz Buzz : 101 Spoken Numeracy Games - Ideal for Mental Maths

The flower arranging expert

The first Christmas

The first emperor

Films

First Book of the Recorder

Everest adventures

Fabulous Doodles

Easy Piano Tunes

Entertaining and educating young children

Easy Guitar Tunes

Easy Piano Classics

Draw 50 famous cartoons.

Drawing techniques

Dracula : the graphic novel

Drama school.

Defending.

Don Quixote. Volume 1

 

 

Dalton City

The death of Superman

 

 

 

 

Cushions, quilts & throws.

Daily Mail quick crossword book vol 5

Crafting with kids

The crochet bible

Crafting garden friends : 30 unique projects featuring adorable creations 

Crafting springtime gifts : 25 adorable projects featuring bunnies, chicks, 

lambs and other springtime favourites

The complete guide to simple swimming from terrified to terrific

The complete photo guide to window-top treatments : selecting, sewing, 

and installing valances, swags, and cornices

Clive Barker's A-Z of horror

The complete clarinet player book 1

 

City Reborn : architecture and regeneration in London, from Bankside to 

A Christmas Carol

The Cinderella principle

Charlotte Church: Hell's Angel

Chimpanzee chum

Castro : [a graphic novel]

The cave of secrets
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MB002995

MB003969

MB001181

MB001180

MG004537

MB002600

MG003302

MB003956

MB003548

MG004110

MB001261

MB001262

MB001263

MB001134

MB001135

MB004088

MB005251

MB001140

MB001141

MB001122

MB001123

MB005708

MB003249

MB001179

MB001178

MB003959

MG004541

MB002067

MB001176

MB001177

MB000999

MB004089

MB006345

MB000942

MG004077

MB003116

MB006236

MB005039

MB005345

MB006187

MG004735

MB003107

MB003109

MG004085

MB005710

MG002932

MB006235The knitting answer book

Keep your brain fit : 101 ways to tone your mind

Kickboxing.

 

Judy Moody's way wacky uber awesome book of more fun stuff to do. 

Jingle Bells and Other Songs

Joker

It's all about the beads! : Over 100 Jewelery designs to make and wear

It's never too late to play the piano ( a learn-as-you-play interactive)

Inside the music

Into Thin Air : A personal Account of the Mount Everest Disaster

The Impressionists.

The indispensable Calvin and Hobbes  : a Calvin and Hobbes treasury

How to read music

Images from nature : drawings and paintings from the library of The Natural 

History Museum

How to draw and paint animals : in pencil, charcoal, line and watercolour

How to Draw Princesses and Ballerinas

Hot News

 

Hollywood Here I Come!

Home Front bathrooms

 

Highbury : the story of Arsenal Stadium

Henry's magic powers

Hero

 

Henry VIII.

 

The headless ghost

Harmonious home : smart planning for a home that really works. 

The haunted surfboard

 

Guitar Tunes for Children

 

Guard dog

The greatest Superman stories ever told

 

Great artists - annotated guides (the lives of 50 painters  explored through 

their work)
The great castle search. Jane Bingham

Golf

Graphics Alive

The golden scarab

Golf

Goal-getter

 

Ghastly terror!  : the horrible story of the horror comics
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MG003303

MB005709

MB001453

MB001130

MB001131

MB001249

MB001128

MB001129

MB002379

MB002380

MB003013

MB005693

MG004304

MG003310

MB004092

MB005487

MB001118

MB001119

MB000685

MB000686

MB000687

MB003900

MB005800

MB006233

MB006118

MB002994

MB003971

MB003970

MB003847

MB003857

MB006194

MB003879

MB003891

MB004022

MB001132

MB001133

MB004597

MB003991

MB004787

MB006267

MB003896

MB003968

MB004090

MB000947

MB006099

MB003888

MB002879

Public art since 1950

Puzzles for pleasure

Portraits

Pride and prejudice : [a graphic novel]

The Photographer's guide to Photoshop

Playing the Guitar

Painting in watercolour : practical techniques and projects for beginners

Paul McCartney Now & Then

Oxford First Book of Art

Oxford First Book of Art

 

Oxford Children's A to Z of Art

Official England World Cup 2006 Preview guide

Otherworld

Nottingham Transformed : architecture and regeneration for new Millenium

Oasis "Talking"  The Gallaghers in their own words

New London Architecture

A New tune a day for flute book 2

 

New Architecture in Britain

Nasty tales  : sex, drugs, rock 'n' roll and violence in the British 

underground
 

A modern approach to classical guitar book 1

The musician's guide to the Internet

Michael Owen Off the record my autobiography

A midsummer night's dream : the graphic novel. [based on the play by] 

William Shakespeare

 

 

 
Mensa mind games for kids : nearly 200 mindbusting puzzles to fry your 

brain cells!

The Mandrake SongBook & The Confessioner's Ghost

Matthew's goals

Make this haunted house

Making Cards

Macbeth : the graphic novel.

Make it! : don't throw it away - create something amazing!. Jane Bull

 

Ma Dalton

 

Lovesick

Light - science and magic

The listener

Laser quest

 

Kyuuto! Japanese crafts : Woolly embroidery, crewelwork, stump work, 

canvas work, and more!

The Language of Sport

Know your sport: CYCLING
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MB003889

MG004536

MB002371

MB002372

MB006164

MB005798

MB003843

MB003866

MB001116

MB001117

MB003952

MG004922

MB003300

MB003299

MB002884

MB002885

MB002886

MB002887

MG004264

MB005341

MB003902

MB003321

MB003004

MB003139

MB003035

MG003470

MG003471

MG003476

MG003474

MG003475

MG003467

MG003468

MB006237

MG004375

MG004228

MB006078

MB004836

MB006203

MB003856

MG004528

MB006028

MB005915

MB000013

MB003017

MB003228

MG002078

MB001124

MB001125

Thirteen candles

 

Theatre

Things to Make for Dads

Tell me why : a Beatles commentary

The tenderfoot

The technique of violin playing : the Joachim method.

The Teen Vogue Handbook : an insider's guide to careers  in fashion

Tate Triennial 2006 New British Art

Teaching notes for Oxford treetops graphic novels

Survive the Worst and Aim for the Best:

Swim smooth : the complete coaching system for swimmers and triathletes

The story of painting.

The study of counterpoint

Stitch !

The story of football. Rob Lloyd Jones

Starting riding

Starting soccer

Starting fishing

Starting needlecraft.

Starting drawing

Starting face painting.

Spike and Suzy: The secret of the Incas

Starting Chess

Spike and Suzy: The circle of power

Spike and Suzy: The Loch Ness Monster

Spectacular Vernacular : London's 100 most extraordinary buildings

Spelling Puzzles

Shutterbug follies : graphic novel

Simple elegant flowers : over 30 ideas for stylish arrangements 

 

 

Sam's dream

 

The Rupert Annual : The Express Annual No 65

The Rupert Annual : The Express Annual No 66

Roy Keane : red man walking

Royals: Prince William & Kate Middleton Comic Book Version

Roy Kane TV detective

 

Robbie : a life less ordinary

Robbo, my autobiography

Reading and writing music

Representational techniques

Rapid

 

Race against time

Raiders of the seas
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MB006191

MG004002

MB005723

MB000798

MB005803

MB005720

MB001100

MB003031

MB003032

MB001099

MB003033

MB003034

MB001101

MB001102

MB001103

MB001104

MB001105

MB006117

MB004093

MB004094

MB004095

MG004214

MB004097

MG002080

MB004091

MB000815

MB000816

MB000817

MB003871

MB004211

MB005101

MB005102

MB000998

MB006034

MG004184

MG004120

MB006088

MB001138

MB001139 

Win at bridge.

Winners & losers

What's it  like to be a fashion designer?

What's it like to be a firefighter?. Elizabeth Dowen, Lisa Thompson

Watercolour landscapes:everything you need to know to get started

Wedding flowers

Visions from the Golden Land : Burma and the art of lacquer

 

VII: David Beckham

A Vision of Britain: A Personal View of Architecture 

 

 

Valentine Things to Make and Do

The valley of the Cobras (Vallee des cobras)

The Usborne Internet-linked Introduction to Music 

The Usborne Internet-linked World of Ballet 

The Usborne complete Book of Chess

The Usborne First Book of Christmas Carols

Usborne Activities for All Year Round

Usborne ART ideas Drawing Faces

Tintin:The Adventures of: (Vol 7):The Castafiore Emerald/Flight 714/Tintin 

and the Picaros

The ultimate drawing workbook

Tintin:The Adventures of: (vol  5): Land of Black Gold/Destination 

Moon/Explorers on the Moon

Tintin:The Adventures of: (Vol 6): The Calculus Affair/The Red Sea 

Sharks/In Tibet

Tintin:The adventures of( vol 3):Crab with golden claws/shooting star/secret 

of the unicorn

Tintin:The Adventures of (Vol 4): Red Rackham's treasure/Seven Crystal 

Balls/Prisoners of the sun

Tintin:The Adventures of (vol 3) :Crab with the Golden Claws/The shooting 

star/Secret of the Unicorn

 

 

Tintin:The Adventures of: (Vol 1): Tintin in America/Cigars of the Pharoah/ 

The Blue Lotus

Tintin : The adventures of Vol 2: Broken Ear/The Black Island/King 

Ottokar's empire

Tintin:The Adventures of- Prisoners of the sun

Tintin and alph-art : Tintin's last adventure

 

Tilda's summer ideas.

Time-saver details for store planning and design

Three-dimensional embroidery stitches

Tie me kangaroo down, sport.
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MB003502

MB006349

British Council Mandalay Library - Burma

Updated on 21 January 2014

Wuthering Heights (the graphic novel) quick text script

The world of art
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