## Library and Information Service Mandalay

## **Art Collection**

Title	Barcode
100 fantastic things to make, do & play : simple, fun projects that use easy	
everyday materials : cooking, growing, science, music, painting, crafts and party games!	MB005718
1000 Garden Ideas	MB005002
101 Cello tips	MB006193
150 Best Eco house ideas 200 crochet blocks for blankets, throws and afghans.	MB006239 MB005249
24 key scales and arpeggios for violin book 1	MB006183
25 bags to knit : beautiful bags in stylish colours.	MB005243
25 more bags to knit : beautiful bags in stylish colours.	MB005337
Adventures of Jo, Zette and Jocko :Mr Pump's legacy The Stratosphere H22 part One	MB003064
	MB003065
Alan Shearer	MB003897
All you knit is love	MB006173
The alpha-zebra puzzle book	MB002877
Annapurna An Architectural history London	MB005038 MB003903
Arf and the metal detector	MB002718
Around the corner crochet borders : 150 colorful, creative crocheted edgings with charts & instructions for turning the corner perfectly every time	MB005262
	MB006192
Backstreet Boys caught on camera (top of the pops)	MB001580
	MB001581
Dederinter store to success	MB000710
Badminton steps to success Beginner's book for the flute part one	MB006190 MB006075
Behind facades	MB000075 MB001243
Big Book of Papercraft	MB004096
The biggest book of puzzles in the world	MB002811
Biker	MB001120
	MB001121
Bluff your way in Golf	MB001291
Bluff Your way in Rugby	MB003974
Bodyparts	MB001126
A boy like that	MB001127 MB002375
	MB002376
Boyzone caught on camera	MB000711
Button jewellery.	MB005802
Calamity Jane	MB003015
Cameras	MB002936
Captain Hawk and the Stone of Destiny	MB001211

Castro : [a graphic novel] The cave of secrets Charlotte Church: Hell's Angel Chimpanzee chum A Christmas Carol The Cinderella principle	MB001212 MB005725 MG004540 MB003858 MG004538 MB006359 MB001136 MB001137
City Reborn : architecture and regeneration in London, from Bankside to Clive Barker's A-Z of horror The complete clarinet player book 1	MB003880 MB002066 MB006155
The complete guide to simple swimming from terrified to terrific	MB006319
The complete photo guide to window-top treatments : selecting, sewing, and installing valances, swags, and cornices	MB005339
Crafting garden friends : 30 unique projects featuring adorable creations	MB005799
Crafting springtime gifts : 25 adorable projects featuring bunnies, chicks, lambs and other springtime favourites	MB005724
Crafting with kids The crochet bible Cushions, quilts & throws. Daily Mail quick crossword book vol 5	MB005719 MB005250 MB005226 MB003443 MB003444 MB000696 MB000697
Dalton City The death of Superman	MB000698 MB003016 MB001258 MB001259
Defending. Don Quixote. Volume 1 Dracula : the graphic novel Drama school. Draw 50 famous cartoons. Drawing techniques Easy Guitar Tunes Easy Piano Classics Easy Piano Classics Easy Piano Tunes Entertaining and educating young children Everest adventures Fabulous Doodles Films First Book of the Recorder The first Christmas The first emperor Fizz Buzz : 101 Spoken Numeracy Games - Ideal for Mental Maths	MB001260 MG004527 MB005717 MB005485 MG003296 MB006188 MB006174 MG002079 MG002060 MG002087 MG002087 MG002087 MG002929 MB003230 MG002071 MB002796 MG004539 MB005265
The flower arranging expert	MB006169
Folk socks : the history & techniques of handknitted footwear Frankenstein : the graphic novel. (Mary Shelley)	MB005252 MB005707
Freestyle skateboarding tricks Get started with origami	MB005707 MB006184 MB006027

Ghastly terror! : the horrible story of the horror comics	MB002995
Goal-getter The golden scarab Golf Golf Graphics Alive Great artists - annotated guides (the lives of 50 painters explored through	MB003969 MB001181 MB001180 MG004537 MB002600 MG003302 MB003956 MB003548
their work) The great castle search. Jane Bingham The greatest Superman stories ever told Guard dog Guitar Tunes for Children	MG004110 MB001261 MB001262 MB001263 MB001134 MB001135 MB004088
Harmonious home : smart planning for a home that really works.	MB005251
The haunted surfboard	MB001140
The headless ghost Henry VIII. Henry's magic powers Hero	MB001141 MB001122 MB001123 MB005708 MB003249 MB001179 MB001178
Highbury : the story of Arsenal Stadium Hollywood Here I Come! Home Front bathrooms Hot News	MB003959 MG004541 MB002067 MB001176 MB001177
How to draw and paint animals : in pencil, charcoal, line and watercolour	MB000999
How to Draw Princesses and Ballerinas How to read music	MB004089 MB006345
Images from nature : drawings and paintings from the library of The Natural History Museum	MB000942
The Impressionists.	MG004077
The indispensable Calvin and Hobbes : a Calvin and Hobbes treasury	MB003116
Inside the music Into Thin Air : A personal Account of the Mount Everest Disaster	MB006236 MB005039
It's all about the beads! : Over 100 Jewelery designs to make and wear	MB005345
It's never too late to play the piano ( a learn-as-you-play interactive)	MB006187
Jingle Bells and Other Songs Joker	MG004735 MB003107 MB003109
Judy Moody's way wacky uber awesome book of more fun stuff to do.	MG004085
Keep your brain fit : 101 ways to tone your mind	MB005710
Kickboxing. The knitting answer book	MG002932 MB006235

Know your sport: CYCLING	MG003303
Kyuuto! Japanese crafts : Woolly embroidery, crewelwork, stump work, canvas work, and more!	MB005709
The Language of Sport Laser quest	MB001453 MB001130 MB001131
Light - science and magic The listener	MB001249 MB001128 MB001129
Lovesick	MB002379 MB002380
Ma Dalton Macbeth : the graphic novel.	MB003013 MB005693
Make it! : don't throw it away - create something amazing!. Jane Bull	MG004304
Make this haunted house Making Cards	MG003310 MB004092
The Mandrake SongBook & The Confessioner's Ghost	MB005487
Matthew's goals	MB001118 MB001119
Mensa mind games for kids : nearly 200 mindbusting puzzles to fry your	MB000685
brain cells! Michael Owen Off the record my autobiography	MB000686 MB000687 MB003900
	INID003900
A midsummer night's dream : the graphic novel. [based on the play by] William Shakespeare	MB005800
A modern approach to classical guitar book 1	MB006233
The musician's guide to the Internet Nasty tales : sex, drugs, rock 'n' roll and violence in the British	MB006118
underground	MB002994
	MB003971 MB003970
New Architecture in Britain	MB003970 MB003847
New London Architecture	MB003857
A New tune a day for flute book 2	MB006194
Nottingham Transformed : architecture and regeneration for new Millenium	MB003879
Oasis "Talking" The Gallaghers in their own words Official England World Cup 2006 Preview guide	MB003891 MB004022
Otherworld	MB001132
Ordered Ohildree Is A to 7 of Art	MB001133
Oxford Children's A to Z of Art Oxford First Book of Art	MB004597 MB003991
Oxford First Book of Art	MB004787
Painting in watercolour : practical techniques and projects for beginners	MB006267
Paul McCartney Now & Then	MB003896
The Photographer's guide to Photoshop Playing the Guitar	MB003968 MB004090
Portraits	MB000947
Pride and prejudice : [a graphic novel] Public art since 1950	MB006099
Public art since 1950 Puzzles for pleasure	MB003888 MB002879
-	

Race against time Raiders of the seas Rapid Reading and writing music Representational techniques Robbie : a life less ordinary Robbo, my autobiography Roy Kane TV detective Roy Keane : red man walking	MB003889 MG004536 MB002371 MB002372 MB006164 MB005798 MB003843 MB003866 MB001116 MB001117 MB003952
Royals: Prince William & Kate Middleton Comic Book Version	MG004922
The Rupert Annual : The Express Annual No 65	MB003300
The Rupert Annual : The Express Annual No 66 Sam's dream	MB003299 MB002884 MB002885 MB002886 MB002887
Shutterbug follies : graphic novel Simple elegant flowers : over 30 ideas for stylish arrangements	MG004264 MB005341
Spectacular Vernacular : London's 100 most extraordinary buildings	MB003341
Spelling Puzzles Spike and Suzy: The circle of power Spike and Suzy: The Loch Ness Monster Spike and Suzy: The secret of the Incas Starting Chess Starting drawing Starting face painting. Starting fishing Starting needlecraft. Starting needlecraft. Starting soccer Stitch ! The story of football. Rob Lloyd Jones The story of painting. The study of counterpoint Survive the Worst and Aim for the Best:	MB003321 MB003004 MB003139 MB003035 MG003470 MG003471 MG003476 MG003475 MG003467 MG003468 MB006237 MG004375 MG004228 MB006078 MB004836
Swim smooth : the complete coaching system for swimmers and triathletes	MB006203
Tate Triennial 2006 New British Art	MB003856
Teaching notes for Oxford treetops graphic novels	MG004528
The technique of violin playing : the Joachim method.	MB006028
The Teen Vogue Handbook : an insider's guide to careers in fashion Tell me why : a Beatles commentary The tenderfoot Theatre Things to Make for Dads Thirteen candles	MB005915 MB000013 MB003017 MB003228 MG002078 MB001124 MB001125

Three-dimensional embroidery stitches Tie me kangaroo down, sport. Tilda's summer ideas.	MB006191 MG004002 MB005723
Time-saver details for store planning and design	MB000798
Tintin and alph-art : Tintin's last adventure	MB005803 MB005720
Tintin : The adventures of Vol 2: Broken Ear/The Black Island/King Ottokar's empire	MB001100
Tintin: The Adventures of Prisoners of the sun	MB003031
Tintin:The Adventures of: (Vol 1): Tintin in America/Cigars of the Pharoah/ The Blue Lotus	MB003032 MB001099
Tintin:The Adventures of (vol 3) :Crab with the Golden Claws/The shooting star/Secret of the Unicorn	MB003033
	MB003034
Tintin:The adventures of( vol 3):Crab with golden claws/shooting star/secret of the unicorn	MB001101
Tintin:The Adventures of (Vol 4): Red Rackham's treasure/Seven Crystal Balls/Prisoners of the sun	MB001102
Tintin:The Adventures of: (vol 5): Land of Black Gold/Destination Moon/Explorers on the Moon	MB001103
Tintin:The Adventures of: (Vol 6): The Calculus Affair/The Red Sea Sharks/In Tibet	MB001104
Tintin:The Adventures of: (Vol 7):The Castafiore Emerald/Flight 714/Tintin and the Picaros	MB001105
The ultimate drawing workbook Usborne Activities for All Year Round Usborne ART ideas Drawing Faces The Usborne complete Book of Chess The Usborne First Book of Christmas Carols	MB006117 MB004093 MB004094 MB004095 MG004214
The Usborne Internet-linked Introduction to Music	MB004097
The Usborne Internet-linked World of Ballet Valentine Things to Make and Do	MG002080 MB004091
The valley of the Cobras (Vallee des cobras)	MB000815
VII: David Beckham	MB000816 MB000817 MB003871
A Vision of Britain: A Personal View of Architecture	MB004211
Visions from the Golden Land : Burma and the art of lacquer	MB005101
Watercolour landscapes:everything you need to know to get started Wedding flowers What's it like to be a fashion designer? What's it like to be a firefighter?. Elizabeth Dowen, Lisa Thompson Win at bridge. Winners & losers	MB005102 MB000998 MB006034 MG004184 MG004120 MB006088 MB001138 MB001139

The world of art Wuthering Heights (the graphic novel) quick text script MB003502 MB006349

## British Council Mandalay Library - Burma Updated on 21 January 2014